
From  6th June 2016

Hexham (Beaumont Park) - Acomb Route  682

Mondays to Fridays

Beaumont Park, Collingwood Dr 0925 … 1125 1225 1325 1425 1519 … 1706

Highford Park, Dickson Drive 0929 … 1129 1229 1329 1429 1523 … 1710

Priestlands, Shops 0933 … 1133 1233 1333 1433 … … 1714

Hexham, Bus Station ar 0937 … 1137 1237 1337 1437 … … 1718

Hexham, Bus Station dp 0939 … 1139 1239 1339 1439 … … …

Hexham, Railway Station 0941 … 1141 1241 1341 1441 … … …

Hexham, Haugh Lane Aldi 0944 … 1144 1244 1344 1444 … … …

Acomb, Garage 0949 … 1149 1249 1349 1449 … … …

Acomb, The Pant 0952 … 1152 1252 1352 1452 … … …

Acomb, The Pant … 0952 … 1152 … 1252 … 1352 1452 … …

Acomb, Garage … 0955 … 1155 … 1255 … 1355 1455 … …

Hexham, Haugh Lane Aldi … 1000 … 1200 … 1300 … 1400 1500 … …

Hexham, Railway Station … 1003 … 1203 … 1303 … 1403 1503 … …

Hexham, Priestpopple ar … 1006 … 1206 … 1306 … 1406 1506 … …

Hexham, Priestpopple dp 0914 … 1114 … 1214 … 1314 1414 … 1508 1655

Priestlands, Shops 0918 … 1118 … 1218 … 1318 1418 … 1512 1659

Wydon Park 0920 … 1120 … 1220 … 1320 1420 … 1514 1701

Beaumont Park, Collingwood Dr 0925 … 1125 … 1225 … 1325 1425 … 1519 1706

Saturdays

Beaumont Park, Collingwood Dr 0903 … 1125 … … 1425

Highford Park, Dickson Drive 0907 … 1129 … … 1429

Priestlands, Shops 0911 … 1133 … … 1433

Hexham, Bus Station ar 0915 … 1137 … … 1437

Hexham, Bus Station dp 0917 … 1139 … 1339 …

Hexham, Railway Station 0919 … 1141 … 1341 …

Hexham, Haugh Lane Aldi 0922 … 1144 … 1344 …

Acomb, Garage 0927 … 1149 … 1349 …

Acomb, The Pant 0930 … 1152 … 1352 …

Acomb, The Pant … 0930 … 1152 … 1352

Acomb, Garage … 0933 … 1155 … 1355

Hexham, Haugh Lane Aldi … 0938 … 1200 … 1400

Hexham, Railway Station … 0941 … 1203 … 1403

Hexham, Priestpopple ar … 0944 … 1206 … 1406

Hexham, Priestpopple dp 0852 … 1114 … … 1414

Priestlands, Shops 0856 … 1118 … … 1418

Wydon Park 0858 … 1120 … … 1420

Beaumont Park, Collingwood Dr 0903 … 1125 … … 1425

This service is normally operated with low-floor wheelchair- and buggy-friendly buses.

For further details please see the bus operator’s publicity.

Operated by Go North East.


